
MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
ROUTE:  1 

          AM PU TIME                         BUS 
STOP 

 PM 

    
6:55      SHERWOOD & OWENS  3:00 

 

ROUTE:  7 

AM PU 
TIME 

BUS STOP  PM 

    
6:54 

 
6:56 

 
        6:57 
 
        7:00 
 
        7:02 
 
        6:45 
 
        6:47 
 
        6:49 
 
        6:50 

 
         --- 
 

--- 

 

ELLIS & LAKE 
 

ELLIS & AUSTIN 
 

ELLIS & OWENS 
 

CLARK & FAIRVIEW 
 

ELLIS & CARDWELL 
 

REGAL & FLORANCE 
 

CRYSTAL & AVE 17 
 

AVE 17 & NORTH D ST 
 

LAKE & AVE 17 
 

MILLVIEW SPORTS COMPLEX 
 

SAN SEBASTIAN & BALBOA 
 

 4:00 
 

4:02 
 

4:04 
 

4:06 
 

4:10 
 

3:45 
 

3:49 
 

3:53 
 

3:55 
 

3:30 
 

3:35 

 

 

 

 

 



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

 

ROUTE:  14 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP PM  
    

6:25 
--- 

25144 AVE 21 
25436 AVE 21                                 

3:30 
3:32 

 

6:26 
6:30 
6:33 
6:34 

25186 AVE 21 
25542 RD 26 
20118 RD 26  
19880 RD 26                          

--- 
--- 
--- 
3:38 

 

6:38 HANOVER & EL VADO 3:42  
6:40 
6:43 
6:46 
6:48 
6:54 
6:52 
6:56 
--- 

CLUB & ARLINGTON 
FARRALLON & CLUB 

VARDEN & SHELL 
MADRONE & MERRILL 

AVE 18 1/2 & TULIP 
GREENTREE & TULIP 
TREMAINE & RD 27 

17654 RD 27 

3:46 
3:49 
3:51 
3:53 
--- 

3:59 
4:01 
4:03 

 

 

ROUTE:  21 

AM PU 
TIME 

                           BUS STOP WED.  EARLY 
OUT 

PM 

6:21 
6:34 
6:39 
6:43 
6:45 
6:46 
6:53 
6:56 
7:03 
                               

                           32487 Ave 12  
                           Ave 9 & Rd 33 ½ 
                           8344 Rd 33 
                           Ave 7 & Rd 34      
                           33379 Ave 8    
                           33279 Ave 8  
                           Rd 30 ½ & Ave 10 1/2    
                           29827 Ave 11 
                          1214 Rd 30                                       

 3:45 
3:30 
3:33 
3:42 
3:39 
3:36 
3:27 
3:24 
3:20 

 
 
 

 

 

 



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

ROUTE:  17 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
7:00 
 
Check Rt 52 AM 
                     

Tulare & Bend 
  

20884 Olympia  
Olympia & Ave 20 ½ 
Olympia & Ave 20 
Sunnyside & 
Oympia 
Ave 20 & Rd 20 ½ 
Ave 20 & Oakhill 

 

                       3:25 
 

                       3:35 
                       3:36 
                       3:37 
                       3:39 
                       3:43 
                       3:44 

 

ROUTE:   29 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:30 Road 23 & Ave 12 3:42 4:10 
6:33 Ave 13 & Road 23 3:40 4:06 
6:35 13247 Road 24 3:38 4:05 
6:45 Via Ceroni & Via 

Santa Barbara 
3:35 3:50 

6:52 Foxglove & 
Peppertree 

3:20 3:39 

6:47 Mobile Home Park 3:25 3:41 
6:50 Cleveland & 

Westberry 
3:28 3:43 

6:57 Glenville & Ashberry 3:31 3:44 
 

ROUTE:  30  

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
6:30 
6:32 
6:34 
6:37 
6:39 
6:41 
6:45 
6:49 

Walden & Berkeley 
Avellar & Berkeley 
La brea & Camden 
Daley & Ave 17 ½ 
Vine & Daley 
Ave 18-A & Clifton 
Honda & Rodeo 
Walden & Lane 

 3:45 
3:48 
3:52 
3:56 
4:04 
4:08 
4:00 
4:12 



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
 

 

ROUTE:  31 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
6:30 
6:32 
6:34 
6:37 
6:44 
6:50 
 

Rd 25 ½ &Lynn 
Ave 18 ½ & Norwalk 
Rd 25 & Tropical 
Circle Dr & Avon 
Wy 
Regal & Ave 18 ¼ 
Camden & Martin 

 3:57 
3:53 
3:49 
3:45 
3:40 
3:35 

 

 

ROUTE:  35 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:46 
 
 

San Sabastian  
& Bilboa CT  

  

                                                    Check Rt 7 PM 

 

 

 

ROUTE: 39 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
    
6:56 Sherwood & 

Nebraska 
 3:45 

6:28 Road 28 & Ave 9 3:40 3:45 
6:35 11568 Road 27 ½  3:35 3:38 
6:36 Ave 11 ½ & Hwy 145 3:33 3:52 
7:05 Coyote Lane -- -- 
 

 

 



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
Route 44 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM 
6:35   Rd 28 ½ & Cholla      3:20 

6:37   Rd 28 ½ & Ave 13 1/3      3:23 

6:39   Rd 28 ½ & Ave 14      3:26 

6:40   14715 Rd 28 ½       3:28 

6:41   Rd 28 ½ & Ave 15      3:30 

6:45   Scarlet & Krimson      3:35 

6:48   Rd 29 & Ave 14 ½      3:39 

6:50   13714 Rd 29       3:41 

6:52   Parksdale & Desha      3:45 

6:54   13357 Rd 29       3:48 

6:56   13190 Rd 29       3:50 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
RT 45 

6:22                                        29672 Hwy 145                                                                            
3:55 
6:25                                        Hwy 145 & Jennifer Ct.                                                               
3:56 
6:30                                        Rd. 30 ½ & Donald                                                                       
3:57 
6:31                                       James & Rd. 31                                                                              
3:59 
6:32                                       Rd. 31 & Donald                                                                            
4:01 
6:33                                       Rd. 31 & Ave. 17                                                                            
4:02                                                                                   
6:34                                       Hwy 145 & El Camino                                                                   
4:05                                                                    
6:35                                       Rd. 400 & El Camino                                                                     
4:07 
6:38                                       17080 Rd. 400                                                                                
4:08 
6:44                                       17632 Island Rd.                                                                            
4:09 
6:48                                       Rd. 29 & Ave. 16                                                                            
3:45 
6:50                                       Jerral Ct. & Ave. 15 ½                                                                   
3:34 
6:51                                       Ave. 15 ½ & Watson                                                                     
3:35 
6:53                                       Rd. 28 ½ & Alpine                                                                         
3:36 
6:55                                       Rd. 28 ½ & Ave. 15                                                                        
3:38 
6:57                                       28261 Ave. 14 ½                                                                            
3:25 
6:59                                       14597 Rd. 28                                                                                  
3:27 
7:00                                       14749 Rd. 28                                                                                  
3:29 
 
                                                                        
 
                     

AM PU TIME BUS STOP WED.  EARLY OUT PM                       

 

ROUTE: 52 

AM PU TIME BUS STOP PM Take home  



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
    
6:25 
6:27  
6:28 
6:29   
6:31 
6:32 
6:34  
6:36 
6:39 
6:42 
6:44 
6:46  
                                                                                                               

20884 Olympia 
Olympia & Ave. 20 
½ 

Olympia & Ave. 20 
Sunnyside & 
Olympia 
Ave. 20 & Rd 30 ½ 
Ave. 20 & Oakhill 
Sunnyside & 
Oakhill  
Rd. 31 & Sunnyside 

20105  Rd. 31 
Ave. 20 ½ & Rd. 31 
Ave. 20 ½ & Oakhill 
Heather & Oakhill 

Check Rts. 17 & 53   

 

 

ROUTE:  53 

AM PU 
TIME 

BUS STOP WED.  EARLY 
OUT 

PM 

    
 
6:34 
6:37 
6:40 
6:42 
6:43 
6:45 
6:47 
6:48 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 
--- 

 
ARIZONA & TUOLUMNE                          

AMADOR & OREGON 
RD 28 1/2 & HARPER 

RAYMOND RD & RD 28 1/4 
RD 28 & SEASIDE 

RD 28 & ELLIS 
ELLIS & CHAPIN 
CHAPIN & POLK 

ROAD 28 & SEA SIDE    
OAKHILL  & SUNNYSIDE   

RD 31 & SUNNYSIDE 
20105 RD 31  

AVE 20 ½ & ROAD 31  
HEATHER & OAKHILL        

HARPER & RAYMOND RD                                      

 
3:34 
3:37 
3:23 
--- 

3:28 
--- 
--- 

3:23 
3:25 
3:20 
3:45 
3:48 
3:49 
3:51 
3:53 

 
 

 
3:55 
3:58 
--- 
3:50 
3:40 
--- 
--- 
3:42 
3:44 
--- 
--- 
4:10 
4:12 
4:15 
4:18 
3:32 

 
 

 

ROUTE:  56 



MADERA SOUTH HIGH SCHOOL           BUS STOPS
 2013-2014 
AM PU TIME BUS STOP  PM 
    
6:45 JERICHO DR. & 

KENNEDY @ WATER 
BASIN 

 3:25 

 

 

 

 

ROUTE:  58 
AM PU TIME BUS STOP PM  
6:15 19500 RD 28 1/2 

(WESTERN WAY) 
3:45  

6:51 RD 28 1/2 & AVE 20 3:48  
6:48 RANCHO & 

BEECHWOOD 
3:51  

6:38 AVE 22 & ELMWOOD 3:55  
6:46 AVE 21 1/2 & STEWARD 4:02  
6:39 AVE 22 & SHARI 3:56  
6:41 
6:28 

AVE 22 & VALLEYVIEW 
31129 RD 603 

3:58 
4:15 

 

6:44 RD 30 & AVE 21 1/2 4:00  
 


